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GARA 17_RF 2012 - PROVVISORIA

|__# | PETTORALE | ATLETA |_SESSO | CATEGORIA | _POS/CAT | SOCIETA'
1 2926 MARGARUCCI VIRGINIA F MI077 - CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 00:04:23.917
2 1327 NORRITO FEDERICA F RF 2 MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO 00:04:26.915
3 1947 BELOTTI MARTINA F RF 3 MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002 00:04:28.426
4 2925 MARGARUCCI GINEVRA F RF 4 MI077 - CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 00:04:37.675
5 914 COLLI ALICE F RF & MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA 00:04:38.426
6 2448 VOGOGNA INES F RF 6 MI903 - FORTI E LIBERI MONZA 1878 ASD 00:04:39.926
7 1299 DIPACE GIULIA F RF 7 MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO 00:04:45.176
8 1436 MAININI GIULIA F RF 8 MI161 - ATLETICA P.A.R. CANEGRATE 00:04:50.425
9 1040 VARANO ALICE F RF °) MIO75 - ATLETICA CINISELLO 00:04:51.676
10 2786 FIMIANI MICHELA F RF 10 MI066 - SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT 00:04:53.426
11 3180 SABIA GIULIA F RF 11 MI719 - POL. CIRCOLO GIOVANILE BRESSO 00:04:54.177
12 3001 ZAMBON SARA F RF 12 MI089 - PRO SESTO ATL. CERNUSCO 00:04:56.176
13 2124 BROGGINI EMMA F RF 13 MI710 - ATLETICA MONZA 00:04:59.676
14 2869 DI FLORIO MARTINA F RF 14 MI076 - GEAS ATLETICA 00:05:00.430
15 837 SONZOGNI GIADA F RF 15 MI065 - ATL. CONCOREZZO 00:05:01.181
16 2031 SOSTARO STELLA F RF 16 MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002 00:05:01.427
17 795 GROSSI ANNA F RF 17 MI065 - ATL. CONCOREZZO 00:05:01.678
18 2748 EL BERTI ASHLEY F RF 18 MI060 - ATL. LEGNANO 00:05:02.927
19 1993 MAGLIONA GRETA F RF 19 MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002 00:05:04.180
20 1371 DELL'ORTO BEATRICE F RF 20 MI116 - G.S.A. BRUGHERIO 00:05:05.432
21 1146 RISO NICOLE SOFIA F RF 21 MI087 - 5 CERCHI SEREGNO 00:05:06.430
22 3089 TOIA SARA F RF 22 MI215-U.S. SVITTORE O. 1906 00:05:07.186
23 3353 ASCIONE GINEVRA F RF 23 MI161 - ATLETICA P.A.R. CANEGRATE 00:05:07.439
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1330
1293
783
1435
760
2927
904
915
3212
2480
3059
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2740
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PESTRICHELLA MIA LINA
DE BELLA ALICE
FORLANELLI ALICE
MAESTRELLO GIADA
BENACCHIO ALESSANDRA
MENGHI MARTA VIRGINIA
CANTU' LAILA
CONFALONIERI ALICE
1ZZ0 SOFIA

GAGLIONE EMMA
COLOMBO CAMILLA
CARUSO ISABEL
CATTANEO YING YUE SOFIA
DELL'AQUILA ALICE

RIVA LEDA

ALVAZZ| DELFRATE ALICE
ANTONACI VIOLA
BRIGNOLI ARIANNA

P1ZZI CAROLINA BAKHITA
QUATTRINI CHIARA
TOSETTI VITTORIA
ENFISSI LUCREZIA
CARNELLI ANNA

LOSA SOFIA

MORLACCHI STELLA
RUSSO BEATRICE
PESSINA ELENA

LUCON MARTINA
CASTELLI ALLEGRA
MARIANI MATILDE
MILANI LUCIA

BEGHELLI AMANDA CECILE
BRENNA VITTORIA
COLOMBO MAGDA
TIZZONI SILVIA
TREROTOLA VITTORIA
SOLVI BEATRICE
CANNATELLI ILARIA MARIA
STASI GIORGIA

GHETU GIULIA MARIA
PESCIALLI BEATRICE
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MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO
MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO
MI065 - ATL. CONCOREZZ0O

MI161 - ATLETICA P.A.R. CANEGRATE
MI065 - ATL. CONCOREZZO

MI077 - CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO
MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
MI798 - MILANO ATLETICA

MI922 - ATLETICA DESIO ASD

MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO
MI091 - CENTRO SCHUSTER

MI311 - AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE
MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO
MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
MI820 - RICCARDI ACADEMY ASD
MI801 - @TLETICA MEDA 014

MI161 - ATLETICA P.A.R. CANEGRATE
MI087 - 5 CERCHI SEREGNO

MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO
MI746 - ATLETICA ALBIATE

MI032 - POL. TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE
MI063 - ATL. CESANO MADERNO
CO017 - ATL. TRIANGOLO LARIANO
MI215 - U.S. S.VITTORE O. 1906

MI311 - AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE
MI161 - ATLETICA P.A.R. CANEGRATE
MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO
MI801 - @TLETICA MEDA 014

MI063 - ATL. CESANO MADERNO
MI089 - PRO SESTO ATL. CERNUSCO
MI089 - PRO SESTO ATL. CERNUSCO
MI063 - ATL. CESANO MADERNO
MI161 - ATLETICA P.A.R. CANEGRATE
MI074 - ATL. U.S. NERVIANESE 1919
MI074 - ATL. U.S. NERVIANESE 1919
MI065 - ATL. CONCOREZZO

MI087 - 5 CERCHI SEREGNO

MI801 - @TLETICA MEDA 014

CO017 - ATL. TRIANGOLO LARIANO
MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO

00:05:07.444
00:05:10.433
00:05:14.687
00:05:15.184
00:05:15.682
00:05:16.681
00:05:16.939
00:05:17.433
00:05:17.933
00:05:18.186
00:05:18.435
00:05:18.694
00:05:19.187
00:05:20.934
00:05:23.433
00:05:24.441
00:05:24.682
00:05:24.939
00:05:26.183
00:05:26.187
00:05:26.443
00:05:27.431
00:05:28.182
00:05:29.683
00:05:30.429
00:05:30.436
00:05:30.930
00:05:31.193
00:05:31.430
00:05:32.181
00:05:32.684
00:05:33.941
00:05:33.942
00:05:36.428
00:05:36.683
00:05:37.178
00:05:39.928
00:05:41.927
00:05:46.425
00:05:47.924
00:05:47.928
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1577
2933
2746
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2996
1477
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3216
3020
984
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2180
3082

PALUMBO DENISE
PETTOROSSI OLIMPIA
BERTANI DALILA
VIGANO' MARTA

DE SIMONE MELISSA
RESTELLI MATILDE
TEMPELLA MARTA
GRASSO EMMA
SIGNO' CAMILLA LUNA
MINOTTI EMMA
RADICE ARIANNA
SECK MATY DIARA
MAMMANA GIULIA
BOSCO GAIA
PIAZZOLA CAROLINA
PALEARI CECILIA
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MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO
MI077 - CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO
MI060 - ATL. LEGNANO

MI065 - ATL. CONCOREZZO

MI089 - PRO SESTO ATL. CERNUSCO
MI089 - PRO SESTO ATL. CERNUSCO
MI211 - POL. NOVATE

MI710 - ATLETICA MONZA

MI311 - AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE
MI798 - MILANO ATLETICA

MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO
MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
MIO76 - GEAS ATLETICA

MI062 - VIRTUS GROANE

MI746 - ATLETICA ALBIATE

MI215 - U.S. S.VITTORE O. 1906

00:05:49.174
00:05:49.680
00:05:49.924
00:05:51.181
00:05:52.926
00:05:53.174
00:06:05.920
00:06:07.418
00:06:12.170
00:06:15.179
00:06:22.915
00:06:30.916
00:06:42.676
00:07:01.915
00:07:06.414
00:08:11.644



